
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEST WARWICK SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS – 2015 
 

John F. Deering Middle School Library 
Webster Knight Drive 

6:30 P.M. 
 

             Tuesday, January 13, 2015   
             Tuesday, February 3, 2015   
             Tuesday, March 10, 2015  
             Tuesday, April 14, 2015  
             Tuesday, May 12, 2015    
             Tuesday, June 9, 2015  
             Tuesday, July 14, 2015  
              Tuesday, August 11, 2015    
             Tuesday, September 8, 2015    

            Tuesday, October 13, 2015  
             Tuesday, November 10, 2015     

         Tuesday, December 8, 2015  
 

 
Please note:  Meeting dates and location are subject to change.   
 
 
 

Approved:  December 2, 2014  
 
 

 
 


